
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.34

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz10 38.34



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.97

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner10 24.97

16030 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester1 47.27

16028 Catch Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ 34.22

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ 44.25



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.96

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady10 43.96

20064 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ NT

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 26.84

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 27.37



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.37

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine10 35.37

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ NT

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart NQ 29.52

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 30.34



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

47.41

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings10 47.41



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

45.9

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 45.9

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.05

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek10 36.05

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale8 40.38

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ NT

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 26.96



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.67

FLAHC 5/1/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine10 34.67

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor NQ 46.87



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

FLAHC 5/1/2016

147

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel100 59.13 2.486



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 5/1/2016

149

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 5/1/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ NT

20057 Peeta Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ NT

20055 Tyler Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 59.62 2.549

20058 Kat Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ 89.46 1.699



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 5/1/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart90 37.43 4.061

24021 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 5/1/2016

157

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington100 63.05 2.490

20056 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

100 64.86 2.421

20053 Lily Brittany Donna Hopple NQ 86.87 1.807



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 5/1/2016

157

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 66.62 2.402



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

FLAHC 5/1/2016

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ NT

16028 Catch Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ 45.66 3.592



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 37.64 4.437



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Twist German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cherilyn Jackmin100 51.31 3.255

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 56.49 2.956

24024 Hailey Collie Lori Hachey NQ 59.44 2.81



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 46.99 3.405

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 49.45 3.236

8002 Eli Havanese Dianne Mahar100 68.71 2.329

8008 Rudy Havanese Dianne Mahar NQ NT

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 65.98 2.425



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Trixie English Cocker Spaniel Blake Rivas100 40.75 3.926

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff100 44.65 3.583

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 52.03 3.075

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 53.2 3.008

12025 Cappy Miniature Pinscher Diane Egan NQ 36.75 4.354

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 50.02 3.199

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.3 2.744

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 68.48 2.336



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

FLAHC 5/1/2016

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 32.8 5

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 33.34 4.919

16016 Bounce Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 36.15 4.537

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 38.33 4.279

16006 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 38.95 4.211

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 43.48 3.772

16017 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 53.81 3.048

16003 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 56.78 2.888

16009 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 57.75 2.84



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 31.86 5.242

20040 Bekka Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 35.14 4.752

20041 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 37.99 4.396

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 41.21 4.052

20043 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 49.2 3.394

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 54.67 3.055

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 37.87 4.41

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 40.36 4.138

20007 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 56.33 2.965



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 40.62 4.111

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 42.66 3.915

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 44.97 3.714

24014 Rickie Boa Standard Poodle Diane Betelak100 48.94 3.412

24010 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker100 49.54 3.371

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 49.87 3.349

24016 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ 54.7 3.053

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 69.02 2.42

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 77.36 2.159



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

FLAHC 5/1/2016

149

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tyson Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 91.59 1.627



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

FLAHC 5/1/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale90 69.76 2.179



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

FLAHC 5/1/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Cooper Boxer Marge Ferguson NQ 69 2.203



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 5/1/2016

155

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Nicholas Beagle Erinn Wilks NQ 57.76 2.684



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 5/1/2016

157

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor NQ 53.63 2.927

20050 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 55.09 2.85



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 56.9 2.812



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 52.5 3.181



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Piper German Shepherd Dog Lucille Straub100 56.08 2.978

20045 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 51.55 3.24

20046 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 53.76 3.106

20048 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 54.12 3.086

20047 Magni Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson NQ 55.38 3.016



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 5/1/2016

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lark Border Terrier Kerry Boisvert100 56.54 2.83



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 5/1/2016

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 55.71 2.944

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 85.66 1.915



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 47.28 3.532

16021 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 47.33 3.528

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 34.57 4.831

16020 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones    NQ 46.32 3.605



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 5/1/2016

167

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 43.44 3.844

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 43.97 3.798

20023 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott100 57.52 2.903

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum100 59.35 2.814

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 63.16 2.644

20020 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 64.55 2.587

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut NQ NT

20029 Finn Collie Laura Keefe NQ 62.5 2.672

20025 Bragi Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson NQ 69.21 2.413



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

FLAHC 5/1/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Lily Brittany Donna Hopple100 25.61 4.529



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 5/1/2016

112

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel95 45.74 2.449

12026 Wizard Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth NQ 40.7 2.752



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

FLAHC 5/1/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Peeta Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ NT

20058 Kat Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ 52 2.231



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

FLAHC 5/1/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart NQ 25.23 4.598

24018 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ 25.62 4.528

24021 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 28.24 4.108



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

FLAHC 5/1/2016

120

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester100 25.01 4.798



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

FLAHC 5/1/2016

123

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

90 40.24 3.057

20059 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington88 41.78 2.944

20064 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ NT

20055 Tyler Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 36.14 3.403



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito100 36.98 4.083



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 42.01 3.594



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 5/1/2016

153

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks100 33.75 4.533

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 24.77 6.177

16003 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 25.72 5.949

16028 Catch Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ 36.53 4.188



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 5/1/2016

156

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Twist German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cherilyn Jackmin100 38.29 4.074

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell88 48.73 3.201

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 32.15 4.852

24014 Rickie Boa Standard Poodle Diane Betelak NQ 38.15 4.089

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 50.32 3.100



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 31.48 4.797

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 35.88 4.208

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.65 3.104



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Trixie English Cocker Spaniel Blake Rivas100 29.8 5.067

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 30.21 4.998

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff100 34.02 4.439

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 42.41 3.560

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 42.49 3.554

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12025 Cappy Miniature Pinscher Diane Egan NQ 27.48 5.495

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.97 3.358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 5/1/2016

153

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 25.06 6.105

16017 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 27.36 5.592

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman NQ 24.6 6.22

16016 Bounce Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 25.03 6.113

16006 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 26.64 5.743



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 5/1/2016

156

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 29.11 5.359

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 29.24 5.335

20043 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 35.1 4.444

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady NQ NT

20040 Bekka Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 25.82 6.042

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 26.48 5.891

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 28.99 5.381

20035 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 29.95 5.209

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 32.7 4.771

20007 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 34.11 4.573



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 5/1/2016

156

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 30.77 5.07

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 34.5 4.522

24024 Hailey Collie Lori Hachey100 34.79 4.484

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 36.7 4.251

24016 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ 47.01 3.318

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 48.11 3.243



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 5/1/2016

114

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tyson Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 73.77 1.545



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 5/1/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 28.68 4.045



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 5/1/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Cooper Boxer Marge Ferguson90 56.41 2.056



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 5/1/2016

120

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Nicholas Beagle Erinn Wilks NQ 59.19 2.027



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 5/1/2016

123

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 31.03 3.964

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor85 47.23 2.604

20050 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 30.28 4.062

20046 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 32.59 3.774



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 48.75 3.097



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 5/1/2016

156

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Magni Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson100 42.42 3.678

20060 Piper German Shepherd Dog Lucille Straub100 43.64 3.575

20045 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 45.7 3.414



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

FLAHC 5/1/2016

151

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lark Border Terrier Kerry Boisvert NQ 48.08 3.141
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman NQ 45.33 3.375

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 51.87 2.95
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Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 34.46 4.527

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 35.33 4.416

16021 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 36.75 4.245

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 27.57 5.658
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156

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 29.09 5.363

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.92 4.739

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 39.44 3.955

20020 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 41.07 3.798

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut100 41.66 3.745

20029 Finn Collie Laura Keefe100 44.65 3.494

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum100 46.37 3.364

20023 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ NT


